EnEs

BUSB2005

Product

Type

Dia

Operating Temperature
Pollution Degree
Protection Degree
Production Time

Serial

CE &

USB

0,5 mt Prefabricated cable

22 mm

-25/+85°C

3

IP65

7.02.2022 00:00:00

B Series Plastic



http://www.emaselectric.com/products/a--control-units-and-pilot-lights/b--b-series-plastic/busb2005--b-series-plastic-0-5-mt-prefabricated-cable-22-mm-usb

